CBRC
2/4/2023

Pee Wee

Name
Madison Burns
Sunnie Smith
Abilgail Pullen

Mackenzie Frauendiener

Ashlyn Terry
Briann Herinckx
Paisley Purdy
Quincey Baze
Payton Barnett
Isla Phillips
Bailey Burns
Gregor Phillips
Jimilynn Johnson
Ellie Lantz
River Lantz
Brynnlee Baze
Ellie Ellis

4D AM Race
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Name

Division |
Amberleigh Moore
Lexi Kenworthy
Kaley Crawford
Alyssa Price
Kendra Pinkowski
Frances Fancher
Amberleigh Moore
Division 1l

Bella Keating
Aysha Martin
Brandy Bailey
Amanda Marriott
Amberleigh Moore
Kym VanBergen
Kelsey Bault

Joie Smith

Kaylee Whynot
Alyssa Low
Lindsay Taylor
Hannah Blackwell
Samantha Sandall
Mandy Entze
Emery Raxter
Kayla Warlick

Horse's Name

I Tink Im Zippin "lzzy"
David

Codys Midnight Dolls
Pharaoh

Ogi

Charlie

Mater

Rookie

Minnie

Beauty

| Tink Im Zippin "lzzy"
Beauty

Butters

The Dude

The Dude

Nilla

Sweetie

Horse's Name

Blue Duck Down
Dashing Ace
CinchYaWazUp
Sola Gratia

Dashing Jolene

SE Playboy Cartel

A French Silhouette

Ril Cash Queen

Ima Tom A Hawk

TBR Fame N Money

Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty"
Lion In Jules

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"
THR Bringn Sixy Back
Dudda Laduh

Josies Two Eyed Loop

Lexi

A Classic Dreamz

Honeys Smart Money

Tipsy Lou

Bogie Remembers Turn
Doc Bar King Leo "Nico"

KN ShezaFabulousFame

Time
17.411
18.338
18.727
18.945
19.087
19.295
20.046

23.58
26.774
26.85
34.638
36.136
49.825
59.377
72.805
no time
no time

Time

14.793
15.043
15.071
15.122
15.172
15.194
15.259

15.295
15.297
15.298
15.352
15.448

15.46
15.489
15.564
15.597
15.615
15.636
15.645
15.658

15.69
15.714
15.721

Winnings

$452.54
$374.08
$334.11
$274.53
$214.94
$137.26

$98.04

$390.33
$322.42
$288.48
$237.57
$186.66
$118.78

$84.84

$67.87



Janessa Long
Ricky Vita

Ronda Melton
Ricky Vita

Sharon Woods
Karen Gibbs
Division Il
Amanda Marriott
Courtney Berreth
Hailey Ferris
Karen Brown
Amanda Marriott
Deanna Nelson
Karen Gibbs
Taylor Blackwell
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Lynn Schultz
Taylor Rambo
Alyssa Low

Aysha Martin
Kristen Whitehead
Kaylee Whynot
Lexi Kenworthy
Kelli Crowley
Cassie Pierce
Valerie James
Olivia Douglas
Jessica Sandberg
Zoie Furrow
Taylor Rust

Raley Polich
Madison Dunn
Amanda Parker Burns
Lauren Casey
Taylor Blackwell
Amy Smith

Stacey Hardin
Brandy Bailey
Ainsley Sauvageau
Anna Hamersly
Division IV

1 Niki Davila

2 Olivia Pullen

3 Hannah Willmschen
4 Taylor Herinckx

5 Tara Polich

6 Alexa Wacker

7 Alyssa Rudisil

8 Tabitha Ashland

9 Ashley Hill

Eye Bee Jets N War
Sleety

Blazin Jetson Honor
TR Lions On Fire

Kimz Hucklebery Hank
CB Sweet Child Mine

French Mia If You Can
Winridge Sierra

THR HighlWannaBeOn
Cashin In For Gold
Ima Spendy Kinda Guy

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

Fancy Perks Alive
Judge Hope

Chicks A Hot Mess
Unchain The Guy
Storm

Rodeo Short Goes
FlingTheFrench
Marthas Son Of A Gun
Bugatti

This Stoli Can Scat
CR Little Peppy Chic
Phoebes On Fire
Wanna Cash A Check
TMR Winning Edition
Shes A Lil Frosty "Foxy"
Mighty Dazzling Doll
Hollywood Business
Reflect A Cool Kid
Docs Starlike Dixie
Awesome Lilly

All That Fire

Livewire QT

Reyanna Cat

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"

LF Smooth Like Skippy
Famous Friday

| Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne'

Checkie Check "Mya"
Ripsy Doll Hancock
King

Jets Double Good "Jet"
TLS Norma Jean Riley
Star Warrior

R Dash Of Faith
Howdy Gone Streakin
Boons French Lady

15.726
15.741

15.77
15.773
15.778
15.781

15.83

15.84
15.844
15.855
15.888
15.891
15.894
15.894
15.896
15.898
15.899
15.913
15.916
15.949
15.953
15.969
15.978
15.997
16.002
16.011
16.035

16.08
16.083
16.138
16.138

16.14
16.148
16.154

16.19
16.228
16.271
16.282
16.292

16.315
16.345
16.346
16.348
16.369
16.412
16.429
16.447
16.476

$332.51
$274.65
$245.74
$202.37
$159.01
$101.18

$65.04

$65.04

$289.14
$238.83
$213.69
$175.97
$138.27
$87.98
$62.85
$50.27



10 Braelee Borden
Amy Smith
Kandi Hansen
Kattie Ackley
Ava Martin
Aumi Jochim
Kathy Hockett
Lillyana Ingham
Ashley Lawrence
Kym VanBergen
Ally Mager
Ronda Melton
Makiyah Stevens

Amanda Parker Burns

Nicole Doering
Taylor Muir
Laurel Schmidgall
Marcie Djoseland
Lacey Bishop
Brenna Loften
Dani Velasco
Mandy Entze
Izzy Tillotson
Karen Gibbs
Kathy Miller
Stephanie Searls
Marla Jochim
Trista Ayres
Stetson Grant
Brittany Ross
Brandy Groce
Katelyn Schoen
Valerie James
Zoey Dean

Kaley Crawford
Heidi Tillotson
Tammy Jolma
Morgan Brownell
Katie Habeck
Stacy Jo Rose
Tabatha Bielemeier
Janis Dierickx
Marie Ellis

Halle Johnson
Makenna Price
Kennedi Gratiot
Catchi DeVries
Isabelle Hefley
Emma Belcher
David Trachsel

Dirty Vegas

TLS Feeling Foxy

Royal Pepto Cat

| Plan To Cash In "Cash"
VS Ima SixShooter
Gotta Be Biankus

Turn On The Cash

Tonimias Too Cute King "Ella"

SF Pistol Annie

Smarty Pants On Fire
Captains French Guy
Blazin In The Dark
Hollywoods Little Miss
Judge My Honor

LHB Leo Te Dinero
French Cadillac

Blitz Special Effort
Miracle Rey Rose "Rosa’
EZ Red Freckles

Go Man Go Frenchman
Stella

De Mostest Drift

Que

Haydays Golden Rule

Firewater N Perks "Vince"

Little Dun Starlight
OS Flashn Dueces
Whiskey N Sparks
Little Bar Fires
Rainbow Arc

Zee

Miss Bullywood
Betting On A Streak
Iris

Success Kuz Im French
Que

Frankie Valentine
SJR Gina Smoothie
Shiloh Rose

Archie

TM | Have Cash
Juno Dats It

BR Roman Star
Mach Won
Valentine

Tough Kid

Diamond

MS CashinFrenchman
Lucky Rose "Rosie"
Carsons French Doc

16.508
16.533
16.542
16.565
16.6
16.6
16.601
16.63
16.635
16.639
16.648
16.657
16.679
16.742
16.767
16.822
16.887
16.951
17.003
17.02
17.062
17.162
17.178
17.185
17.191
17.193
17.248
17.257
17.291
17.557
17.564
17.597
17.617
17.693
17.757
18.026
18.214
18.277
18.286
18.314
18.382
18.758
18.775
19.258
20.04
27.222
no time
no time
no time
no time
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David Trachsel
Heather Greene
Grace Johnson
Olivia Leonhart
Shanna Schneider
Kelsey Bault
Brandy Schanno
Danielle Kunkle
Kristen Whitehead
Karen Gibbs
Taylor Blackwell
Hailey Ferris
Wylie Sturm
Ellie Purdy
Dianne Cubic
Stephanie Searls
Ava Stone
Gretchen Miller
Alexsis Williams
Shelly Mull
Dusti DeVore
Joie Smith
Hannah Block
Paisley Grant
Katelyn Carlson
Haylle Barrett
Josie Baze

Sara Brinkman
Isabelle Hefley
Gretchen Miller

Name

Division |
Amberleigh Moore
Lexi Kenworthy
Kaley Crawford
Alyssa Price
Kendra Pinkowski
Division 1l
Brandy Bailey
Aysha Martin
Amanda Marriott
Kym VanBergen
Kelsey Bault

Joie Smith

Kaylee Whynot
Lindsay Taylor
Hannah Blackwell
Samantha Sandall

Down Right Bully
Colonel Jet Tucker
Bubbles

Eddie
FrenchStreakinPistol
Little Blitzen

Tangyote Chex

Cant Outsmart My Fire
El Rubio Dinero "Jimi"
Spark My Hayday

JW

Cat Olena Bar

Ezra Brooks

KL Playin Judge

Brewin

Pistol

Surfers Dreamer
House Of Lions
Shiners Little Dot
Halleluja Epic

Charged Up N Ready
Judgs Sweet Score

TK Stealn Your Money "Stealr"
Sonny At Five

Rumor Is Im Famous
Shez Our Lucky Charm "Ginger'
Victory Ta Fame

TW Smoke N Kool

SX Lea Leo Drift

Just Plain Frenchy

Horse's Name

Blue Duck Down
Dashing Ace
CinchYaWazUp
Sola Gratia
Dashing Jolene

TBR Fame N Money

Ima Tom A Hawk

Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty"
TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"
THR Bringn Sixy Back

Dudda Laduh

Josies Two Eyed Loop

A Classic Dreamz

Honeys Smart Money

Tipsy Lou

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.793
15.043
15.071
15.122
15.172

15.296
15.297
15.352

15.46
15.489
15.564
15.597
15.636
15.645
15.658

Winnings

$392.95
$334.12
$261.95
$203.14
$144.34

$324.80
$276.65
$216.51
$168.39
$120.28

$96.22
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Hailey Ferris
Mandy Entze
Kayla Warlick
Janessa Long
Ricky Vita
Emery Raxter
Ronda Melton
Ricky Vita
Sharon Woods
Karen Gibbs

Amanda Parker Burns

Division Il
Courtney Berreth
Karen Brown
Amanda Marriott
Deanna Nelson
Taylor Blackwell
Karen Gibbs

Lynn Schultz
Aysha Martin
Kristen Whitehead
Kaylee Whynot
Lexi Kenworthy
Kelli Crowley
Cassie Pierce
Olivia Douglas
Jessica Sandberg
Zoie Furrow
Taylor Rust

Raley Polich
Lauren Casey
Stacey Hardin
Paisley Withrow
Ainsley Sauvageau
Division IV

Niki Davila
Brandy Bailey
Olivia Pullen
Taylor Herinckx
Tara Polich

Alexa Wacker
Braelee Borden
Amy Smith

Kandi Hansen
Kattie Ackley

Ava Martin
Kathy Hockett
Lillyana Ingham
Kym VanBergen
Ronda Melton

THR HighlWannaBeOn
Bogie Remembers Turn
KN ShezaFabulousFame
Eye Bee Jets N War
Sleety

Doc Bar King Leo "Nico'
Blazin Jetson Honor

TR Lions On Fire

Kimz Hucklebery Hank
CB Sweet Child Mine
Judge My Honor

Winridge Sierra
Cashin In For Gold
Ima Spendy Kinda Guy

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

Judge Hope

Fancy Perks Alive
Unchain The Guy
FlingTheFrench
Marthas Son Of A Gun
Bugatti

This Stoli Can Scat

CR Little Peppy Chic
Phoebes On Fire

TMR Winning Edition
Shes A Lil Frosty "Foxy"
Mighty Dazzling Doll
Hollywood Business
Reflect A Cool Kid

All That Fire

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Stella

Famous Friday

Checkie Check "Mya"
LF Smooth Like Skippy
Ripsy Doll Hancock
Jets Double Good "Jet"
TLS Norma Jean Riley
Star Warrior

Dirty Vegas

TLS Feeling Foxy

Royal Pepto Cat

| Plan To Cash In "Cash"
VS Ima SixShooter
Turn On The Cash

Tonimias Too Cute King "Ella"

Smarty Pants On Fire
Blazin In The Dark

15.67

15.69
15.721
15.726
15.741
15.748

15.77
15.773
15.778
15.781
15.789

15.84
15.855
15.888
15.891
15.894
15.894
15.898
15.916
15.949
15.953
15.969
15.978
15.997
16.011
16.035

16.08
16.083
16.138
16.148
16.228
16.231
16.282

16.315
16.333
16.345
16.348
16.369
16.412
16.508
16.533
16.542
16.565
16.6
16.601
16.63
16.639
16.657

$276.68
$235.66
$184.43
$143.45
$92.21
$92.21

$240.60
$204.93
$160.38
$124.73
$89.09
$71.27



Makiyah Stevens
Hailey Ferris
Nicole Doering
Taylor Muir
Laurel Schmidgall
Dani Velasco
Mandy Entze
Izzy Tillotson
Karen Gibbs
Kathy Miller
Stetson Grant
Brandy Groce
Katelyn Schoen
Zoey Dean

Heidi Tillotson
Tammy Jolma
Tabatha Bielemeier
Marie Ellis

Halle Johnson
Kennedi Gratiot
Danielle Kunkle
Haylle Barrett
Ava Stone

Bella Keating
Grace Johnson
Emma Belcher
Olivia Leonhart
Shanna Schneider
Paisley Grant
Sara Brinkman
Karen Gibbs
Stephanie Searls
Lacey Bishop
Stephanie Searls
Kristen Whitehead
Dusti DeVore
Hannah Block
Gretchen Miller
Valerie James
Amanda Parker Burns
Joie Smith

David Trachsel
Wylie Sturm

Ellie Purdy

David Trachsel
Kelsey Bault
Gretchen Miller
Shelly Mull

Anna Hamersly
Taylor Blackwell

Hollywoods Little Miss
Cat Olena Bar

LHB Leo Te Dinero
French Cadillac

Blitz Special Effort
Stella

De Mostest Drift

Que

Haydays Golden Rule
Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Little Bar Fires

Zee

Miss Bullywood

Iris

Que

Frankie Valentine

TM | Have Cash

BR Roman Star

Mach Won

Tough Kid

Cant Outsmart My Fire
Shez Our Lucky Charm "Ginger"
Surfers Dreamer

Ril Cash Queen
Bubbles

Lucky Rose "Rosie"
Eddie
FrenchStreakinPistol
Sonny At Five

TW Smoke N Kool
Spark My Hayday
Pistol

EZ Red Freckles

Little Dun Starlight

El Rubio Dinero "Jimi"
Charged Up N Ready
TK Stealn Your Money "Stealr"
Just Plain Frenchy
Wanna Cash A Check
Awesome Lilly

Judgs Sweet Score
Carsons French Doc
Ezra Brooks

KL Playin Judge

Down Right Bully
Little Blitzen

House Of Lions
Halleluja Epic

| Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne'

Jw

16.679
16.682
16.767
16.822
16.887
17.062
17.162
17.178
17.185
17.191
17.291
17.564
17.597
17.693
18.026
18.214
18.382
18.775
19.258
27.222
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time



Youth AM

Name

Division |

Lexi Kenworthy
Frances Fancher
Division 1l

Joie Smith
Kaylee Whynot

3 Taylor Rambo

Hannah Blackwell
Samantha Sandall
Skylar Jersey
Kaylee Whynot
Lexi Kenworthy
Olivia Douglas
Division Il

Zoie Furrow
Madison Dunn
Raley Polich
Anna Hamersly
Olivia Pullen
Taylor Herinckx
Jayden Leisman
Braelee Borden
Division IV

1 Aumilochim
1 Ava Martin
3 Lillyana Ingham

Dani Velasco
Makiyah Stevens
Nicole Doering
Paisley Withrow
Brooklyn Olson
Sariana Casas
Stetson Grant
Sophia Allee
Stori Taylor
Katelyn Schoen
Chanley Raxter
Alexsis Williams
Grace Johnson
Ava Stone
Haylle Barrett
Wylie Sturm
Dani Velasco
Isabelle Hefley
Isabelle Hefley
Emma Belcher
Joie Smith

Horse's Name

Dashing Ace
SE Playboy Cartel

Dudda Laduh

Josies Two Eyed Loop
Storm

Honeys Smart Money
Tipsy Lou

Kermit

Bugatti

This Stoli Can Scat
TMR Winning Edition

Mighty Dazzling Doll

Docs Starlike Dixie

Reflect A Cool Kid

| Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne"
Ripsy Doll Hancock

Jets Double Good "Jet"

lzzy

Dirty Vegas

Gotta Be Biankus

VS Ima SixShooter
Tonimias Too Cute King "Ella"
Hunter

Hollywoods Little Miss
LHB Leo Te Dinero

Stella

Hustle

Dandee Doc Bar

Little Bar Fires

Smart On Cash

Royally Smokin Quixote
Hemi

Sugar Floranic "Hotshot"
Shiners Little Dot
Bubbles

Surfers Dreamer

Shez Our Lucky Charm "Ginger"
Ezra Brooks

Stella

SX Lea Leo Drift

MS CashinFrenchman
Lucky Rose "Rosie"
Judgs Sweet Score

Time Winnings
15.043 $129.95
15.194 $106.31

15.564
15.597
15.617
15.645
15.658
15.722
15.953
15.969
16.011

$85.06
$74.41
$53.15

16.08
16.138
16.138
16.292
16.345
16.348
16.506
16.508

$72.46
$54.33
$54.33

16.6  $59.06
16.6  $59.06
16.63  $39.37
16.66

16.679

16.767

16.867

16.929

17.089

17.291

17.965

18.001

18.001
19.062

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time



Paisley Grant
Morgan Brownell

Youth PM

Name
Division |

1 Lexi Kenworthy
Division 1l

1 Joie Smith

2 Kaylee Whynot

3 Hannah Blackwell
Samantha Sandall
Kaylee Whynot
Lexi Kenworthy
Olivia Douglas
Division Il

1 Zoie Furrow

2 Raley Polich

3 Paisley Withrow
Olivia Pullen
Taylor Herinckx
Sariana Casas
Jayden Leisman
Braelee Borden
Darci Raxter
Division IV

1 Ava Martin

2 Lillyana Ingham

3 Dani Velasco
Makiyah Stevens
Stetson Grant
Stori Taylor
Katelyn Schoen
Chanley Raxter
Paisley Grant
Grace Johnson
Ava Stone
Morgan Brownell
Joie Smith
Dani Velasco
Anna Hamersly
Wylie Sturm
Emma Belcher
Haylle Barrett

Senior AM
Name
Division |
1 Kym VanBergen
2 Ronda Melton

Sonny At Five
SJR Gina Smoothie

Horse's Name

Dashing Ace

Dudda Laduh

Josies Two Eyed Loop
Honeys Smart Money
Tipsy Lou

Bugatti

This Stoli Can Scat
TMR Winning Edition

Mighty Dazzling Doll
Reflect A Cool Kid
Stella

Ripsy Doll Hancock
Jets Double Good "Jet"
Dandee Doc Bar

lzzy

Dirty Vegas

Winstons Stylish Alibi

VS Ima SixShooter

Tonimias Too Cute King "Ella"
Hunter

Hollywoods Little Miss

Little Bar Fires

Royally Smokin Quixote

Hemi

Sugar Floranic "Hotshot"

Sonny At Five

Bubbles

Surfers Dreamer

SJR Gina Smoothie

Judgs Sweet Score

Stella

| Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne"
Ezra Brooks

Lucky Rose "Rosie"

Shez Our Lucky Charm "Ginger"

Horse's Name

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"
Blazin Jetson Honor

no time
no time

Time

15.043

15.564
15.597
15.645
15.658
15.953
15.969
16.011

16.08
16.138
16.231
16.345
16.348
16.435
16.506
16.508
16.525

16.6

16.63

16.66
16.679
17.291

17.42
18.001
19.199
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.46
15.77

Winnings

$183.76

$66.16
$57.87
$41.34

$56.36
$49.30
$35.21

$49.01
$42.87
$30.62

Winnings

$63.00
$42.00



Sharon Woods
Karen Brown
Deanna Nelson
Division 1l

1 Tara Polich

2 Tabitha Ashland
Division Il

1 Kandi Hansen

2 Kathy Hockett
Kym VanBergen
Ronda Melton
Division IV

1 Kathy Miller

2 Marla Jochim
Heidi Tillotson
Tammy Jolma
Janis Dierickx
David Trachsel
Shelly Mull
Clarissa Strader
David Trachsel

Senior PM

Name
Division |

1 Kym VanBergen
Ronda Melton
Sharon Woods
Karen Brown
Deanna Nelson
Division 1l

1 Tara Polich
Division Il

1 Kandi Hansen
Kathy Hockett
Kym VanBergen
Ronda Melton
Division IV

1 Kathy Miller
Heidi Tillotson
Tammy Jolma
Shelly Mull
Clarissa Strader
David Trachsel
David Trachsel

Inbetweeners

Name
Division |
1 Lindsay Taylor

Kimz Hucklebery Hank
Cashin In For Gold

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

TLS Norma Jean Riley
Howdy Gone Streakin

Royal Pepto Cat
Turn On The Cash
Smarty Pants On Fire
Blazin In The Dark

Firewater N Perks "Vince"
OS Flashn Dueces

Que

Frankie Valentine

Juno Dats It

Carsons French Doc
Halleluja Epic

CR Hez All That Jaz

Down Right Bully

Horse's Name

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"

Blazin Jetson Honor
Kimz Hucklebery Hank
Cashin In For Gold

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

TLS Norma Jean Riley

Royal Pepto Cat
Turn On The Cash
Smarty Pants On Fire
Blazin In The Dark

Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Que

Frankie Valentine
Halleluja Epic

CR Hez All That Jaz

Down Right Bully
Carsons French Doc

Horse's Name

A Classic Dreamz

15.778
15.855
15.891

16.369
16.447

16.542
16.601
16.639
16.657

17.191
17.248
18.026
18.214
18.758
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.46
15.77
15.778
15.855
15.891

16.369

16.542
16.601
16.639
16.657

17.191
18.026
18.214
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.636

$56.71
$37.79

$48.30
$32.20

$42.00
$28.00

Winnings

$89.26

$80.32

$68.42

$59.50

Winnings

$61.76



Jessica Sandberg
Taylor Rust
Division 1l

1 Lauren Casey
Ainsley Sauvageau
Division IV

1 Brandy Groce
Stacy Jo Rose
Katelyn Carlson
Olivia Leonhart

Novice 4D

Name
Division |

1 Anna Hamersly
Division 1l

1 Sophia Allee

2 Madalyn Meuser
Karen Gibbs
Marla Jochim
Trista Ayres
Division IV

1 Janis Dierickx

2 Stacy Jo Rose
Valerie James
Makenna Price
Katelyn Weedin
Grace Johnson
Alexus Gibson
Mallory Dean
Kennedi Gratiot
Kennedi Gratiot
Rocky Way
Paisley Withrow
Darci Raxter
Haylle Barrett
Bonnie Sage

Futurity 2D
Name
Division |
1 Nicole Doering

OBRA Open AM
Name
1 Brandy Bailey
2 Lindsay Taylor
3 Kaylee Whynot
4 Kelli Crowley
5 Ainsley Sauvageau

Shes A Lil Frosty "Foxy'
Hollywood Business

All That Fire
Famous Friday

Zee

Archie

Rumor Is Im Famous
Eddie

Horse's Name

| Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne"

Smart On Cash

Bella Mia

Haydays Golden Rule
OS Flashn Dueces
Whiskey N Sparks

Juno Dats It

Archie

HR Famously Smooth
Valentine

Command Me Royalle

WSR Okies Dun It

Vino Time

Sangria

Colorado

Tough Kid

Skips Golden Ticket "Ticket"
Stella

Winstons Stylish Alibi

Shez Our Lucky Charm "Ginger'
SH Rachael Rose

Horse's Name

LHB Leo Te Dinero

Horse's Name

TBR Fame N Money
A Classic Dreamz
Bugatti

CR Little Peppy Chic
Famous Friday

16.035
16.083

16.148
16.282

17.564
18.314
no time
no time

Time

16.292

16.797
16.919
17.185
17.248
17.257

18.243
18.314
19.705
20.04
20.21
20.376
20.942
21.308
22.945
25.348
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

16.767

Time
15.298
15.636
15.953
15.978
16.282

$55.19

$40.55

Winnings

$144.07

$77.28
$51.52

$56.78
$37.85

Winnings

$17.50

Winnings

$63.00
$42.00
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Brandy Groce

OBRA Open PM
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Name

Brandy Bailey
Lindsay Taylor
Kaylee Whynot
Kelli Crowley
Ainsley Sauvageau
Brandy Groce

OBRA 3500 AM

0O N O Ul B WINBP

Name

Valerie James
Jessica Sandberg
Niki Davila

Taylor Herinckx
Lillyana Ingham
Taylor Muir
Stephanie Searls
Katelyn Schoen
Shanna Schneider

OBRA 3500 PM

Ul W N P

Name

Jessica Sandberg
Niki Davila

Taylor Herinckx
Lillyana Ingham
Taylor Muir
Katelyn Schoen
Valerie James
Stephanie Searls
Shanna Schneider

OBRA 1000 AM

O 00 N O Ul B WN -

[any
o

Name

Amberleigh Moore
Amanda Marriott
Amanda Parker Burns
Brandy Bailey
Amanda Parker Burns
Mandy Entze

Marla Jochim
Brittany Ross
Tabatha Bielemeier
Marie Ellis

Emma Belcher

Catchi DeVries

Zee

Horse's Name

TBR Fame N Money
A Classic Dreamz
Bugatti

CR Little Peppy Chic
Famous Friday

Zee

Horse's Name

Wanna Cash A Check
Shes A Lil Frosty "Foxy"
Checkie Check "Mya"
Jets Double Good "Jet"

Tonimias Too Cute King "Ella"

French Cadillac
Little Dun Starlight
Miss Bullywood
FrenchStreakinPistol

Horse's Name

Shes A Lil Frosty "Foxy"
Checkie Check "Mya"
Jets Double Good "Jet"

Tonimias Too Cute King "Ella"

French Cadillac

Miss Bullywood
Wanna Cash A Check
Little Dun Starlight
FrenchStreakinPistol

Horse's Name

Lion In Jules

French Mia If You Can
Awesome Lilly

LF Smooth Like Skippy
Judge My Honor

De Mostest Drift

OS Flashn Dueces
Rainbow Arc

TM | Have Cash

BR Roman Star

Lucky Rose "Rosie"
Diamond

17.564

Time
15.296
15.636
15.953
15.978
16.282
17.564

Time
16.002
16.035
16.315
16.348

16.63
16.822
17.193
17.597

no time

Time
16.035
16.315
16.348

16.63
16.822
17.597

no time
no time
no time

Time
15.448
15.83
16.14
16.271
16.742
17.162
17.248
17.557
18.382
18.775
no time
no time

Winnings
$63.00
$42.00

Winnings
$63.01
$55.12
$39.37

Winnings
$63.01
$55.12
$39.37

Winnings
$77.71
$58.79
$42.00
$31.50



OBAR 1000 PM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
1 Amberleigh Moore Lion In Jules 15.448 S64.75
2 Amanda Parker Burns Judge My Honor 15.789  $49.00
3 Amanda Marriott French Mia If You Can 15.83  $35.00
4 Paisley Withrow Stella 16.231 $26.25
5 Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 16.333
6 Brittany Ross Rainbow Arc 17.557
7 Tabatha Bielemeier TM | Have Cash 18.382
8 Marie Ellis BR Roman Star 18.775

Amanda Parker Burns Awesome Lilly no time

Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" no time

BIF Sidepot AM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division |

1 Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check 16.002 $31.25
Division 1l

1 Taylor Muir French Cadillac 16.822 S24.75

BIF Sidepot PM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division |
1 Taylor Muir French Cadillac 16.822  $56.00

Division IV
Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check no time



